
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 214-20/21

ASPHALT PROJECTS AT THREE (3) SCHOOL SITES (CUPCCA project)
Ad dates:  April 21, 2021 Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference
Bids Due: May 11, 2021, at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  May 11, 2021  Time:  2:30 pm via ZOOM

Contractor Name
Attended 
Job Walk

Time 
Stamp Sub List Bid Bond 

Non 
Collusion 
Delcaration

Addendum 
Noted

Base Bid Amount 
Clark Magnet HS

Base Bid Amount Cloud 
Preschool

Base Bid Amount 
Pacfic Ave Ed 
Center/Preschool

Onyx Paving Company, Inc. X
5-11-21 
1:42PM X X X 1 $109,940.00 $99,300.00 $12,980.00

Ben's Asphalt, Inc. X
5-11-21 
1:03PM X X X 1 $99,460.99 $76,475.70 $8,993.00

JB Bostick Company, Inc. X
5-11-21 
12:38PM X X X 1 $76,830.00 $83,700.00 $5,600.00

Century Paving X
5-11-21 
11:49PM X X X 1 $68,900.00 $76,900.00 $6,900.00

Universal Asphalt Company, Inc. X
5-11-21 
11:07PM X X X 1 $74,000.00 $69,000.00 $7,000.00

California Paving & Grading Company X
5-11-21 
9:23PM X X X 1 $107,000.00 $82,500.00 $16,000.00




	Sheet1

